
First District Elementary School 

Route #1 

GG&C Bus #135 

Depart GG&C, Northwood Dr        7:12 AM 

Right on Baldwin St (no pickups)  

Right on Spring St 

Right on Lincoln Ave.  

Lincoln Ave & Race St Group Stop    7:19 AM 

Lincoln Ave & Kearney St Group Stop    7:20 AM 

Lincoln & Lyon St. Group Stop      7:21 AM 

Left on Lyon St  

Lyon St & Columbia Group Stop     7:22 AM 

Left on Columbia Ave (no stops) 

Left on Race St 

Right on Lincoln Ave 

Left on Spring St 

Left on Terrace St (door to door stops)      7:26 AM 

Right on Stan Rd 

Left on Fr. Creek Pkwy 

Right on Baldwin St Ext. (Door to door stops, both sides of road to Oak St.) 

Right on Walker Dr to Walker Dr Group Stop:     7:33 AM 

Lot #1 (#111 - #133) 

  Lot #2 - #3 (#140 - #199) 

  Lot #4 - #5 Walker Dr (#206 - #262) 

  Lot #6 – #7 Walker Dr (#268 - #319) 

Right on Baldwin St (no pickups) 

Right on N Main St 

Left  into First District Bus Loop       7:40 AM  

 



 

First District Elementary School 

Route #2 

GG&C Bus #108 

Depart GG&C, Northwood Dr to       7:10 AM 

Left on Baldwin St. 

Left on Walker Dr to Walker Dr Group Stop       7:12 – 7:13 AM 

  199 Walker Dr (#169-#199) 

  232 Walker Dr (#206-#262) 

Right on Baldwin St  

  Baldwin St & Echnoz Group Stop    7:16 AM 

Left on N Main St to N Main St & Byllesby Group Stop    7:20 AM 

Straight to N Main St & Hamilton Ave Group Stop    7:21 AM 

Straight to N Main St & Sunset Dr Group Stop      7:22 AM 

Straight to N Main St and Jackson Park Dr Group Stop    7:23 AM 

Straight on to N Main St to 

Right on Shadow Oaks Dr to Shadow Oaks Group Stop    7:24 AM 

Right on N Main St Ext  

Right on Leslie Rd 

Left on Limber Creek Dr to Limber Creek Dr & Old Pond Group Stop  7:27AM 

Right on Old Pond Dr 

Right on Limber Rd (door to door stops)  

 Limber Rd & Devore group stops    7:32 AM 

Straight to Limber & Grandview Group Stop     7:33 AM 

Left on Jefferson St (door to door stops to Randolph)    7:35 AM 

Right on Randolph 

Right on N Main St 

Right into First District Bus Loop       7:40 AM 

 



First District Elementary School 

Route#3 

GG&C Bus # 124 

 

Depart GG&C Northwood Dr to                    7:05 AM 

Right on Baldwin St 

Left On Allegheny St (no pickups) 

Left on Park Ave to Park Ave & Vale Group Stop                                                            7:09 AM 

Straight on Park Ave 

Right on Russell (door to door stops to halfway point) to  

Russell & Doughty Ave Group Stop to          7:13 AM 

Left on Doughty Ave to  

Left on Warren Ave (door to door stops) 

Right on Park Ave door to door stops to Cole Dr      7:15 AM 

Straight on Park Ave to  

Left on Hailwood Dr 

Right on Hartz Ave to Hartz Ave & Moyer Ave Group Stop 

Straight on Hartz Ave to Hartz Ave & Forest Ave Group Stop                                      7:18 AM 

Left on Forest Ave 

Left on Sunnyside to 

Right on Cedarcrest Dr.     7:20 AM 

Left on Cole 

Left on Park Ave door to door stops to 

Right on Azalea St to Golfview Clubhouse Group Stop         7:24 AM 

Continue on Azalea St door to door stops to N Main St Ext. 

Left on N Main St Ext door to door stops to  

Left on Gasteiger door to door to 

Right on Leberman Ade door to door stops to  

Right on Martin St door to door stops                    7:30 AM 



Right on N Main St 

Left on Ryan Rd door to door stops, turn around at fire hall                                       7:33 AM 

Left on N Main St no door to door pickups until Sunset Dr  

Straight on N Main St  to N Main St & Ben Avon St Group Stop                                  7:38 AM 

Straight on N Main St to  

Destination First District on Left.  7:40 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


